DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

Please Read Application And Notes, If Any,	B STION	Pormit Number: 030608
Attached	PERMIT	Permit Number: 030608 Jandard FALLER STATES OF THE PERMIT
This is to certify that Guarino Philip J & Lis	a W Jt	The
nas permission to Add 24' x 10' deck to r	rear	Milicai
128 Mckinley Ct, Grt. Diamond Island	4	083E B030001 // // // O
provided that the person or pers	sons, mor experation ep	ting this permit shall comply with all
of the provisions of the Statutes		es of the City of Portland regulating
the construction, maintenance a this department.	and up of buildings and street	ures, and of the application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	N ication inspect in must git and with permission procuble this to ding or the thereoder in the recommendation of the R NOTICE IS REQUIRED.	A certificate of occupancy must be procured by owner before this building or part thereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS		1 1 - OCC
Fire Dept.		201 mt # 5-1099
Health Dept.		
Appeal Board		
Other Department Name		Director - Building & Inspection Services

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

Cit	y of Portland, Ma	ine - Buil	ding or Use	Permi	t Application	n Pe	ermit No:	Issue Date	:	CBL:		
	Congress Street, 04		_				03-0608			083E B	030001	
	ation of Construction:		Owner Name:				er Address:			Phone:		
128 Mckinley Ct, Grt. Diamond Isla Guarino Phili				o J & Li	sa W Jts	128 Mckinley Ct						
Business Name: Contractor Name					Contractor Address:				Phone			
			Goduti Buildi	ng Co.		9 Deering Street Portland				2077742753		
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:				Permit Type:					Zone:			
						Ad	ditions - Dwe	llings				
Past	Use:		Proposed Use:		J	Pern	nit Fee:	Cost of Wor	·k:	CEO District:	┪	
l -		dwelling with 24' x					000.00 1					
					FIRE	E DEPT:	Approved		CTION:			
							L		Use Gr		Type:	
							L	Denied				
				•1	\c.(
Prop	oosed Project Description:			- #	7 100	4						
Ad	d 24' x 10' deck to rear	A ()	1 DOMM	()	7	Signature: Si			Signatu	gnature:		
		Ne	wp	117/08		PEDESTRIAN ACTIVITIES DISTRIC				<u></u>		
			IN ITY			Action: Approved Approve				d w/Conditions Denied		
	7	15 Dl	Vin	1/17	(D)	Action: Approved Approve				d w/Conditions Defined		
	.) (1 is 1		41.7	100	Signa	ature:			Date:		
Pern	nit Taken By:	Date Ap	oplied For:	1		Zoning Approval						
kw	vd	06/02	2/2003				_					
1. This permit application does not preclude the		preclude the	Special Zone or Reviews		ews	Zoning Appeal			Historic Preservation			
Applicant(s) from meeting applicable State and Federal Rules.			Shoreland			☐ Variance			Not in District or Landmarl			
2.				☐ Wetland			Miscellaneous			Does Not Require Review		
3.	septic or electrical work. Building permits are void if work is not started			Flood Zone			Conditional Use			Requires Review		
within six (6) months of the date of issuance.			Subdivision Site Plan									
False information may invalidate a building permit and stop all work						☐ Interpretation ☐ Approved			Approved w/Conditions			
permit and stop art work												
			Site Flair									
			Maj Minor MM			Denied			☐ Denied			
				Date:			Date:		D	ate:		
				C	ERTIFICATI	ΩN						
I hei	reby certify that I am th	ne owner of	record of the na				nosed work is	authorized	hy the	owner of recor	rd and that	
I hav	ve been authorized by t	he owner to	make this appl	ication a	is his authorized	l agen	it and I agree	to conform	to all ar	owner of recor	of this	
juris	diction. In addition, if	a permit fo	r work describe	d in the	application is is	sued,	I certify that	the code off	icial's a	uthorized repr	resentative	
shall	have the authority to e	enter all area	as covered by su	ich pern	nit at any reasor	nable l	hour to enforc	e the provi	sion of	the code(s) ap	plicable to	
sucn	permit.											
eice	MATTINE OF A PRI ICANIM	_										
SIGI	NATURE OF APPLICANT				ADDRESS	S		DATE		РНО	NE	
RES	PONSIBLE PERSON IN CH	HARGE OF W	ORK, TITLE					DATE		РНО	NE	